R
0.5 mm-Pitch Slide-Lock FPC Connector XF2L
Low-Profile SMT ZIF (Zero Insertion
Force) Connectors� Small Footprint
Reduces Space on Circuit Boards
H Low profile, measures just 1.2 mm max.
above the board
H Top and bottom contact styles have

bottom contact versions to prevent
mix-ups during production
Ordering Information
Circuits Contact location Part number Circuits Contact location Part number Quantity per reel
4 Top contact XF2L-0425-1 13 Top contact XF2L-1325-1 3,000 per reel.
5 Bottom contact XF2L-0535-1 Bottom contact XF2L-1335-1
, p
Order in multiples of the
6 Top contact XF2L-0625-1 15 Bottom contact XF2L-1535-1
Order in multiples of the
quantity per reel.
7 Top contact XF2L-0725-1 18 Bottom contact XF2L-1835-1
quantity per reel.
Bottom contact XF2L-0735-1 20 Bottom contact XF2L-2035-1
8 Top contact XF2L-0825-1 21 Top contact XF2L-2125-1
Bottom contact XF2L-0835-1 22 Bottom contact XF2L-2235-1
10 Top contact XF2L-1025-1 26 Top contact XF2L-2625-1
12 Bottom contact XF2L-1235-1 30 Top contact XF2L-3025-1
Bottom contact XF2L-3035-1
Note: Connectors with different circuit counts and contact locations are available on special order. Contact your Omron representative.
Specifications
Rated current 0.5 A
Rated voltage 50 VDC